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Date Church 

Conference 

SPRC & CC Time Elder 

Sun. Sept. 27 OPEN SPRC @ 12p/ CC @ 

12:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Sept. 27 OPEN SPRC @ 2:30p/ CC @ 

3:15p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Sept. 27 OPEN SPRC @ 5p/ CC @ 

5:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Sept. 27 OPEN SPRC @ 7:30p/ CC @ 
8:15p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 4 Livonia 

Clarenceville 

SPRC @ 12p/ CC @ 

12:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 4 New Baltimore 

Grace 

SPRC @ 2:30p/ CC @ 

3:15p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 4 Ferndale First SPRC @ 5p/ CC @ 

5:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 4 Redford New 

Beginnings 

SPRC @ 7:30p/ CC @ 

8:15p 

C. Boayue 

Mon. Oct. 5 Flat Rock First SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

C. Boayue 

Tue. Oct. 6 Circuit: Westland St. 

James/ Det. Peoples 

SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

C. Boayue 

Wed. Oct. 7 Circuit: Mt. Vernon/ 
Washington 

SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

C. Boayue 

Thur. Oct. 8 Harper Woods 

Redeemer 

SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 11 Rochester Hills 
St. Luke’s 

SPRC @ 12p/ CC @ 
12:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 11 Livonia Newburg SPRC @ 5p/ CC @ 

5:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 11 Garden City SPRC @ 7:30p/ 

CC @ 8:15p 

C. Boayue 

Mon. Oct. 12 OPEN SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 

7p 

C. Boayue, 

Tue. Oct. 13 Warren First SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

C. Boayue 

Wed. Oct. 14 Roseville Trinity SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

C. Boayue 

Thur. Oct. 15 Pontiac St. John SPRC @ 6:15p / CC @ 
7p 

 

 

Sun. Oct. 18 

Sterling Heights SPRC @ 12p/ CC @ 
12:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 18 OPEN SPRC @ 2:30/ CC 

3:15p 

C. Boayue 
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Sun. Oct. 18 Circuit: Romulus 

Comm. & Det. 
Resurrection 

SPRC @ 5p/ CC @ 

5:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 18 Utica SPRC @7:30p/ CC @ 

8:15p 

C. Boayue 

Mon. Oct. 19 Wayne First SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

 

Tue. Oct. 20 Trenton First SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

C. Boayue 

Wed. Oct. 21 Wyandotte First SPRC @ 6:15/ CC @ 7p C. Boayue 

Thur. Oct. 22 Mt. Clemens First SPRC @ 6:15/ CC @ 7p C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 25 Riverview SPRC @ 12p/ CC @ 

12:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 25 Cass Community SPRC @ 2:30p/ CC @ 
3:15p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 25 Fraser Christ SPRC @ 5p/ CC @ 

5:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Oct. 25 Dearborn Good 

Shepherd 
SPRC 7:30p/ CC 

@ 8:15p 

C. Boayue 

Thur. Oct. 29 Det. Conant Ave. SPRC 6:15p/ CC 7p C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 1 Downriver SPRC @ 12p/ CC @ 

12:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 1 Eastpointe 
Immanuel 

SPRC @ 2:30p/ CC @ 
3:15p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 1 Franklin 

Community 

SPRC @ 5p/ CC @ 

5:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 1 Madison Heights 
Vietnamese Ministry 

SPRC @ 7:30p/ CC @ 
8:15p 

C. Boayue 

Mon. Nov. 2 Circuit: Clawson/ 

Waterford Trinity 

SPRC 6:15p/ CC @ 7p C. Boayue 

Wed. Nov. 4 Trenton Faith SPRC 6:15p/ CC @ 7p C. Boayue 

Thur. Nov. 5 Circuit: Paint 

Creek/ Howarth 

SPRC 6:15p/ CC @ 7p C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 8 Farmington 
Orchard 

SPRC @ 12p/ CC @ 
12:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 8 Farmington 

Nardin Park 

SPRC @ 2:30p/ CC @ 

3:15p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 8 Farmington First SPRC @ 5p/ CC @ 
5:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 8 Troy First SPRC @ 7:30p/ CC @ 

8:15p 

C. Boayue 

Mon. Nov. 9 Birmingham 
Embury 

SPRC @ 2p/ CC 
@2:45p 

C. Boayue 

Mon. Nov. 9 Royal Oak First SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC 
@7p 

C. Boayue 
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Tue. Nov. 10 Detroit Trinity Faith SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

C. Boayue 

Wed. Nov. 11 Grosse Pointe SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 

7p 

C. Boayue 

Thur. Nov. 12 Circuit: Redford 

Aldersgate/ 

Brightmoor 

SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 

7p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 15 Waterford Four 
Towns 

SPRC @ 12p/ CC @ 
12:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 15 Waterford Central SPRC @ 2:30p/ CC @ 

3:15p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 15 Pontiac Grace & 

Peace 

SPRC @ 5p/ CC @ 

5:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 15 Troy Big Beaver SPRC @ 7:30p/ CC @ 

8:15p 

C. Boayue 

Mon. Nov. 16 Det. Scott Memorial SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

C. Boayue 

Tue. Nov. 17 Det. St. Paul SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

C. Boayue 

Wed. Nov. 18 West Bloomfield SPRC 6:15p/ CC 7p C. Boayue 

Thur. Nov. 19 Southfield Hope SPRC @ 7p/ CC @ 

7:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sat. Nov. 21 Det. Ford Memorial SPRC @ 5pm/ 

CC @ 5:45pm 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 22 Algonac Trinity SPRC @ 12p/ CC 

@12:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 22 Detroit Central SPRC @ 2:30p/ CC @ 
3:15p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 22 Omo Zion SPRC @ 5p/ CC @ 

5:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 22 Det. Calvary SPRC @ 7:30p/ CC @ 
8:15p 

C. Boayue 

Mon. Nov. 23 Livonia St. 

Matthews 

SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

C. Boayue 

Tue. Nov. 24 Melvindale Centro 

Familiar Cristiano 

SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 

7:00p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 29 Detroit Metropolitan SPRC @ 12p/ CC @ 

12:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 29 Rochester St. Paul’s SPRC @ 2:30p/ CC @ 

3:15p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 29 French Ministry SPRC 5p/ CC @ 5:45p C. Boayue 

Sun. Nov. 29 Madison Heights 

Korean First Central 

SPRC @ 7:30p/ CC @ 

8:15p 

C. Boayue 

Mon. Nov. 30 Det. St. Timothy SPRC @ 7p/ CC @ 
7:45p 

C. Boayue 
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Tue. Dec. 1 Beverly Hills SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 
7p 

C. Boayue 
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Wed. Dec. 2 Macomb Faith  SPRC @6:15p/ CC @ 

7p 

C. Boayue 

Thur. Dec. 3 Circuit: Hazel Park/ 

Bloomfield Hills St. 

Paul 

SPRC @ 6:15p/ CC @ 

7p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Dec. 6 Madison Heights SPRC @ 12p/ CC @ 

12:45p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Dec. 6 Troy Korean SPRC @ 2:15p/ CC @ 
3p 

C. Boayue 

Sun. Dec. 6 Dearborn First SPRC @ 5:15p/CC @ 6p C. Boayue 

Mon. Dec. 7 Birmingham First SPRC @ 7p/ CC @ 7:45p  
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